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1698127 05/05/1997

BF 5'04''130

03/24/2025

12:57 AM

Yes

NOIEL, LATANGIE M

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY OF INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

1089244 07/10/1979

WM 6'01''180

03/24/2025

4:04 AM

Yes

GRAHAM, RICHARD AARON

SPD C, POSS INTENT DIST COUNTER MARI, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOLS/DERINot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01734231 06/14/2001

OF 5'05''120

03/24/2025

5:51 AM

Yes

DALLAS, MICHELLE M.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

380303 05/13/1979

BM 5'11''237

03/24/2025

6:07 AM

Yes

EALY, FABIN

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

01733938 02/26/2001

BF 5'04''130

03/24/2025

9:43 AM

Yes

SAVANNAH, KEYUNNA R

SMO CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS12952-2/Criminal

1655239 12/28/1998

BF 5'04''120

03/24/2025

10:53 AM

Yes

BROOKS, ONIQUA RAISHON

SMO DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2024DW03750-1/Criminal

1189731 09/01/1997

BM 5'08''140

03/24/2025

1:12 PM

Yes

HARMON, KYRON L

OTHER FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF'S OFFICE Not Set2022003185/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022KS08143-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2022KS08143-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2022KS08143-1/Criminal

OPEN/CONTAIN Not Set2022KS08143-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2022KC08274-1/Criminal

01734232 08/03/1995

WM 5'10''170

03/24/2025

1:24 PM

Yes

BRICE, JOSHUA C

SMO DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not Set2023DW05993-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2023DW05993-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023DW05993-1/Criminal
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500949 08/04/1990

BM 5'07''160

03/24/2025

3:12 PM

Yes

OTIS, JERRY C

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

443798 02/19/1970

BF 5'05''187

03/24/2025

4:32 PM

Yes

BLACK, CLARA

PSO Simple Battery Not Set2024KS07264-2/Criminal

01734233 04/05/1999

WM 5'05''140

03/24/2025

5:20 PM

Yes

RAHMAN, SAMI

SPD AGGRAVATED SECOND DEGREE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA
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